
Time
Olde Town

Square Stage 
Silver Vines

Winery 

The Bluegrass
Coffee & Bourbon

Lounge 

The TRN
Grandview

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm 

Friday, September 6, 2024

Howard Dlugasch

7:00pm - 10:00pm

The Decaf Muchachos
& Kara Kappuccina

5:00pm - 6:30pm

Wild Love Tigress

7:30pm - 9:00pm 

Jack Hadley

6:00pm - 10:00pm

Tony Williams

6:00pm - 9:00pm

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Time
Olde Town

Square
Stage 

Community
Bank

Grandview
Stage 

La Dolce 
Vita Coffee 

Silver Vines
Winery

The Bluegrass
Coffee &
Bourbon
Lounge 

The TRN
Grandview

Noon 

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

Amaryllis 

12:00pm - 1:30pm

Shady Oaks

2:30pm - 4:00pm

The Mañanas

5:00pm - 6:30pm

The Barlow 

7:30pm - 9:00pm

Raygunomics 
1:00p - 2:00pm

Rented Tuxedo
3:00p - 4:00pm

May Be Fern 

5:00p - 6:30pm

“Battle of the
Decades” Dance

Party 
7:00pm - 9:00pm

Open Mic

7:00pm - 10:00pm

Tyler Glasgow

7:00pm -10:00pm

Smorgasgrass

6:00pm -10:00pm

Crisco Disco

 
6:00pm - 9:00pm

Open Mic Sign Up 
6:00pm - 7:00pm


