Friday, September 6, 2024

Time	Olde Town Square Stage	Silver Vines Winery	The Bluegrass Coffee & Bourbon Lounge	The TRN Grandview
5:00 pm	The Decaf Muchachos & Kara Kappuccina			
6:00 pm	5:00pm - 6:30pm			
			Jack Hadley 6:00pm - 10:00pm	Tony Williams
7:00 pm	Wild Love Tigress	Howard Dlugasch		6:00pm - 9:00pm
8:00 pm	7:30pm - 9:00pm			0.00pm 5.00pm
9:00 pm		7:00pm - 10:00pm		
10:00 pm				

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Time	Olde Town Square Stage	Community Bank Grandview Stage	La Dolce Vita Coffee	Silver Vines Winery	The Bluegrass Coffee & Bourbon Lounge	The TRN Grandview
Noon	Amaryllis					
1:00 pm	12:00pm - 1:30pm	Raygunomics 1:00p - 2:00pm				
2:00 pm	Shady Oaks					
3:00 pm	2:30pm - 4:00pm	Rented Tuxedo 3:00p - 4:00pm				
4:00 pm						
5:00 pm	The Mañanas	May Be Fern				
6:00 pm	5:00pm - 6:30pm	5:00p - 6:30pm	Open Mic Sign Up 6:00pm - 7:00pm			Criego Diago
7:00 pm	The Barlow	"Battle of the Decades" Dance		Tyler Glasgow	Smorgasgrass	Crisco Disco
8:00 pm	7:30pm - 9:00pm	Party 7:00pm - 9:00pm	Open Mic		6:00pm -10:00pm	6:00pm - 9:00pm
9:00 pm			7:00pm - 10:00pm	7:00pm -10:00pm		
10:00 pm						